ANNUAL MEETING PROVISIONAL PROGRAM
188th Annual Session, October 24-25, 2022
St. Charles Convention Center

OFFICERS
Jon Nelson, President
Chris Williams, First Vice President
Lane Harrison, Second Vice President
Jason Marlin, Recording Secretary

THEME: Reflecting Christ to a Watching World,
| Samuel 13:14 and Acts 13:22 (ESV)

Monday Afternoon, October 24, 2022

Music
3:30 Call to Order
Welcome and Invocation
Report on Enroliment
3:40 Report of Committee on Order of Business
Announce Tellers Committee

Credentials Committee Report — new churches

3:50 Introduction of Miscellaneous Business — First Time
3:55 WMU video and report

4:00 Song

4:05 Missouri Baptist University Report

4:20 Song

4:25 Introduction of Speaker

Guest speaker

5:00 Benediction



Monday Evening, October 24, 2022

6:20

6:30

6:35

6:45

7:00

7:10

7:45

8:00

9:00

Music

Call to Order

Invocation

Report on Enrollment

Miscellaneous Business—Second time
SBU Report

Special Music

Prayer for President

President’s Address

Recognition of Past Presidents, New Pastors, Church Planters
Executive Director’'s Address
Announcements

Benediction



Tuesday Morning, October 25, 2022

7:45 a.m.

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:30

8:35

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:35

10:15

10:25

10:28

10:45

11:30

Prayer emphasis
Memorial Service
Nominating Committee Report
Nominate new members to Nominating Committee
Hannibal-LaGrange University Report
Historical Commission Video
Report from SBC Ministry Partners:
SBC Executive Committee
Midwestern Baptist Theological Seminary
First Election of Officers
Executive Board Recommendations
MBCH Report
Guest Speaker
Second Election of Officers
Offering Prayer and Introduction of Offering
Praise and Worship
Introduction of Guest Speaker

Guest Speaker

Benediction



Tuesday Afternoon, October 25, 2022

1:00 p.m. Pre-session video

1:05 Call to Order

Invocation
1:07 Third Election of Officers
1:20 Miscellaneous Business
1:30 Resolutions Committee Report
1:50 Fourth Election of Officers
2:00 Reports from MBC Entities

Missouri Baptist Children’s Home
The Baptist Home
Missouri Baptist Foundation

2:25 Credentials Committee Report — Remainder
2:35 Report from SBC Ministry Partners:
International Mission Board
North American Mission Board

2:45 Worship

Introduction of Speaker

3:10 Final message
3:50 Recognition of outgoing officers and Presentation of new officers
3:55 Benediction

4:00 Follow-Up Event



