ANNUAL MEETING PROVISIONAL PROGRAM 188th Annual Session, October 24-25, 2022 St. Charles Convention Center

OFFICERS

Jon Nelson, President Chris Williams, First Vice President Lane Harrison, Second Vice President Jason Marlin, Recording Secretary

THEME: Reflecting Christ to a Watching World, I Samuel 13:14 and Acts 13:22 (ESV)

Monday Afternoon, October 24, 2022

	Music
3:30	Call to Order
	Welcome and Invocation
	Report on Enrollment
3:40	Report of Committee on Order of Business
	Announce Tellers Committee
	Credentials Committee Report – new churches
3:50	Introduction of Miscellaneous Business – First Time
3:55	WMU video and report
4:00	Song
4:05	Missouri Baptist University Report
4:20	Song
4:25	Introduction of Speaker
	Guest speaker
5:00	Benediction

Monday Evening, October 24, 2022

6:20	Music
6:30	Call to Order
	Invocation
	Report on Enrollment
6:35	Miscellaneous Business—Second time
6:45	SBU Report
7:00	Special Music
	Prayer for President
7:10	President's Address
7:45	Recognition of Past Presidents, New Pastors, Church Planters
8:00	Executive Director's Address
9:00	Announcements
	Benediction

Tuesday Morning, October 25, 2022

7:45 a.m.	Prayer emphasis
8:00	Memorial Service
8:05	Nominating Committee Report
8:10	Nominate new members to Nominating Committee
8:15	Hannibal-LaGrange University Report
8:30	Historical Commission Video
8:35	Report from SBC Ministry Partners: SBC Executive Committee Midwestern Baptist Theological Seminary
9:00	First Election of Officers
9:15	Executive Board Recommendations
9:30	MBCH Report
9:35	Guest Speaker
10:15	Second Election of Officers
10:25	Offering Prayer and Introduction of Offering
10:28	Praise and Worship
10:45	Introduction of Guest Speaker
	Guest Speaker
11:30	Benediction

Tuesday Afternoon, October 25, 2022

1:00 p.m.	Pre-session video
1:05	Call to Order
	Invocation
1:07	Third Election of Officers
1:20	Miscellaneous Business
1:30	Resolutions Committee Report
1:50	Fourth Election of Officers
2:00	Reports from MBC Entities Missouri Baptist Children's Home The Baptist Home Missouri Baptist Foundation
2:25	Credentials Committee Report – Remainder
2:35	Report from SBC Ministry Partners: International Mission Board North American Mission Board
2:45	Worship
	Introduction of Speaker
3:10	Final message
3:50	Recognition of outgoing officers and Presentation of new officers
3:55	Benediction
4:00	Follow-Up Event